
  
Autumn Term 2023 Key Dates 

 
INSET days 4th and 5th September 

Children back to school  Tuesday 6th September 

  

Pipits and Wagtails full time Monday 18th September 

PTFA AGM 7.30pm at School Monday 18th September 

Topic leaflet sent home to parents Friday 22nd September 

  

Cross country house event on school field - parents 

welcome to attend 

Tuesday 3rd October, 2pm start 

Harvest celebration Wednesday 4th October 

Whole school welly walk Thursday 19th October 

  

INSET day Friday 20th October 

HALF TERM 21st October –  29th October 

Children back to school Monday 30th October 

  

Progress reports home Friday 3rd November 

House Netball tournament for children in years 3-6 Monday 6th November 

Parents’ Evening in the hall 

  

Tuesday 7th November -

Reception and KS1 
 

Parents’ Evening in the hall Wednesday 8th November – Key 
Stage 2 

Anti-bullying week 
House football tournament for children in years 3-6 

Week beg 13th November 

Children in Need – event to be confirmed Friday 17th November 

Flu Vaccinations – all year groups Wednesday 22nd November 

Whole school photos – individual and sibling at school Tuesday 28th November 

Topic Outcome Day – details to be confirmed Wednesday 29th November 

Theatre company to visit school – panto Monday 4th December 

Key Stage 1 Nativity in the school hall Tuesday 5th December  
Wednesday 6th December 
2pm both performances 

Reception Nativity in the school hall Thursday 7th December 
Friday 8th December 

2.15pm both performances 

Key Stage 2 carol concert in St Michael’s Church Tuesday 12th December at 

6.30pm 

Whole school Christmas lunch – children wear party clothes Wednesday 13th December 

Last day of term Friday 15th December 

  

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS Saturday 16th December – 
Tuesday 2nd January 2024 

Bank Holiday  Monday 1st January 2024 

Children back to school Tuesday 2nd January 2024 

  

Other Key Dates 

Spring Term 2024 

Word Book Day Thursday 7th March 

Comic Relief – event to be confirmed Friday 15th March 

Parents’ Evening after school in the hall Tuesday 19th March – Reception 

and KS1 



Parents’ Evening after school in the hall Wednesday 20th March – Key 
Stage 2 

EASTER HOLIDAYS Friday 29th March  - Sunday 
14th April 

Children back to school  Monday 15th April 

Summer Term 2024 

Sports Day – KS2 in the morning and Reception & KS1 in 
the afternoon. Parents invited to attend 

Friday 7th June 

Year 6 Leavers’ assembly and after school party. Parents 
invited to attend the assembly 

Thursday 18th July 

 
 


